
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610119944 Date: 29.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000201839
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 08.05.2021
Our Reference: N3-N4 Maint.

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3146253 844339
10

VALVE, SAFETY 3/4" BSPT P36SS1028M 1 EA 15.05.2021 MM01 SPM000046

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610119944
Date: 29.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3146253 VALVE, SAFETY 3/4" BSPT P36SS1028M

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

VALVE SAFETY , SPRING TYPE , SIZE : 3 IN , IN SIZE : 3 IN , OUT SIDE SIZE : 4 IN , PRESSURE : 10 KG , USE FOR STEAM ,
MAKE : FORBES MARSHALL USE FOR N3 HIGH HEATER .

Kindly Contact Mr. Jayantibhai Chaudhary 81286 73995 & Mr Harshabhai Patel 96625 30996 [for Material Detail,
Technical Discussion only]

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


